VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
ANN E. ABRAMSON MARINE FACILITY
FREDRIKSTED PIER
CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2024 THRU SEPTEMBER 2025

(**SCHEDULE |5 SUBJECT TO CHANGE**) REVISED B/00/2024
ARRIVAL DATE DAY BERTH ARR DEP VESSEL NAME FROM TO PAX/CREW
OCTOBER 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR OCTOBER (6/T)
10/1/2024 Tuesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE /[SEAS 5TT FR 5238
10/7/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR SXM 3201
10/14/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 17:00 BHAPSODY/SEAS PR 5TT 3201
10/21,/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 320
10/24/2024 Thursday FSTED 700 1.5:00 NORWEGIAN JADE FL DR 3919
10/28/2024 Monday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CARNIVAL DREAM STX JAaM 5925
10/28/2024 Monday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 RHAFSODY/SEAS FR STT 32
NOVEMBER 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR NOVEMEBER (6/6)
11/4/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 RHAFSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
11/11/2024 Monday FSTED B:00  18:00 BHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
11/13/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208
11/18/2024 Monday FSTED B:00 18:00 BHAPSODY/SEAS PR 5TT 32M
11/21/2024 Thursday FSTED 7:30 18:00 VIKING SEA PR SK 1393
11/25/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
DECEMBER 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR DECEMBER (12/14)
12/2/2024 Monday FSTED R:00 18:00 BRHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
12752024 Thursday FSTED 5B 7:00 16:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY NJ NI 2534
12/9/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 320
12/11/2024 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208
12/11,/2024 Wednesday FSTED 5B 8:00 17:00 CARNIVAL VENEZIA STT ARUBA 6538
12/12/2024 Thursday FSTED B00  17:00 EXPLORER/SEAS ANT FL 5118
12/16/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
12/18/2024 Wednesday FSTED 5B B:00 18:00 ADVENTURE /SEAS STT FL 5238
12/18/2024 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 SCARLET LADY PR BIMINI 4020
12/23/2024 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
12/25/2024 Wednesday FSTED 700 15:00 SERENADE/SEAS S5XM DR 3437
12/26,/2024 Thursday FSTED 700 16:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY BAR ANT 2834
12/30/2024 Maonday FSTED B:00 18:00 BHAPSODY/SEAS PR STT 3201
12/31,/2024 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 ADVENTURE /SEAS PR SXM 5238
JANUARY 2025

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JANUARY (12/15)




